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Watershed HUC Step 4 Score Map # 
Nashua 01070004 37 1a 
Piscataqua-Salmon Falls 01060003 37 1b 
Presumpscot 01060001 36 2a 
Merrimack 01070002 36 2b 
Blackstone 01090003 36 2c 
Middle Delaware-Mongaup-Brodhead 02040104 36 2d 
St. George-Sheepscot 01050003 35 3a 
Shetucket 01100002 35 3b 
Lackawaxen 02040103 35 3c 
Winooski 02010003 34 4a 
Chicopee 01080204 34 4b 
Middle Hudson 02020006 34 4c 
Narragansett 01090004 34 4d 
Quinebaug 01100001 34 4e 
Farmington 01080207 34 4f 
Rondout 02020007 34 4g 
Lower Hudson 02030101 34 4h 
Lower Potomac 02070011 34 4i 
Lower Kanawha 05050008 34 4j 
Pawcatuck-Wood 01090005 34 4k 
Middle Connecticut 01080201 33 5a 
Miller 01080202 33 5b 
Concord 01070005 33 5c 
Housatonic 01100005 33 5d 
Thames 01100003 33 5e 
Upper Monongahela 05020003 33 5f 
Big Sandy 05070204 33 5g 
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Step 4: Development pressure on private
forests in watersheds important for 
drinking water supply Top Ranking Watersheds

ForestForest--toto--Faucet PartnershipFaucet Partnership



ForestForest--toto--Faucet PartnershipFaucet Partnership

Public and Private Forests, Drinking Water Supplies, and PopulatPublic and Private Forests, Drinking Water Supplies, and Population Growth in the Eastern United Statesion Growth in the Eastern United States

Step 3: Importance of watersheds with private
forests for drinking water supply

Watershed HUC Step 3 Score Map # 
East Branch Delaware 02040102 29 1 
Chicopee 01080204 28 2a 
Westfield 01080206 28 2b 
Farmington 01080207 28 2c 
Upper Delaware 02040101 28 2d 
Middle Delaware-Mongaup-Brodhead 02040104 28 2e 
Nashua 01070004 27 3a 
Middle Hudson 02020006 27 3b 
Blackstone 01090003 27 3c 
North Branch Potomac 02070002 27 3d 
Lower Kanawha 05050008 27 3e 
Big Sandy 05070204 27 3f 
Piscataqua-Salmon Falls 01060003 27 3g 
Presumpscot 01060001 26 4a 
Merrimack 01070002 26 4b 
Middle Connecticut 01080201 26 4c 
Miller 01080202 26 4d 
Schoharie 02020005 26 4e 
Housatonic 01100005 26 4f 
Shetucket 01100002 26 4g 
Thames 01100003 26 4h 
Rondout 02020007 26 4i 
Lower Hudson 02030101 26 4j 
Lackawaxen 02040103 26 4k 
Cacapon-Town 02070003 26 4l 
Little Kanawha 05030203 26 4m 
Lower Guyandotte 05070102 26 4n 
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